SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2023 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Insurance to Engrossed House Concurrent Resolution No. 58 by Representative Zeringue

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 2, change "Louisiana attorney general" to "Department of Justice"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, lines 19 and 20, delete "of Louisiana"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, line 8, before "generated by" and after "state" change "this" to "the"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 2, lines 10 and 11, delete "of Louisiana"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 3, line 4, change "Attorney General" to "Department of Justice"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 12 On page 3, delete line 8, insert "Department of Justice"